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GLOBIVA SERVICES PVT LTD

AIHP SIGNATURE, 418-419, 2nd Floor, Phase 1V, Gurugram, Haryana 122015

Payslip for the month of April 2022

Employee Code G118225 Employee Name Karan Khurana

Bank Name AXIS BANK Bank Account Number 921010004771907

Band G04 Permanent Account Number BJPPK7778A

Designation Assistant Manager PF Account Number GNGGN17011100000028221

Date of Joining 02 Mar 2022 Days Worked 255

LWP 45 Esic Account Number 0

Arrears Days 0 UAN Number 101432043567

IFSC Code UTIB0002689

Earnings Deductions

Particulars Rates/Month Amount Cumulative | Particulars Amount Cumulative
Basic Salary 45,639.00 38,793.00 38,793.00 | Income Tax 5,556.00 5,556.00
House Rent 27,384.00 23,276.00 23,276.00 | LWF Deduction 25.00 25.00
Allowance Provident Fund 1,800.00 1,800.00
Total Earnings 73,023.00 62,069.00 62,069.00 | Total Deductions 7,381.00 7,381.00

In words : Fifty Four Thousand Six Hundred Eighty Eight Only <

Net Salary : 54,688.00

Other Payments

Particulars Amount
Statutory_Bonus 3,232.00
Total Payment 57,920.00

NetSalary in words : Fifty Seven Thousand Nine Hundred Twenty Only (All Amount Is In ?)

Income Tax calculation for the year
EARNING FOR TAX WITH PERKS
TOTAL EXEMPTION U/S 10
EXEMPTION U/S 16 (PT)
DEDUCTION U/S 24 (INT HSG)
DEDUCTION U/S VIA

DEDUCTION U/S 80C

PF,VPF AND PREV. EMPLOYER PF
TAXABLE INCOME

TOTAL INCOME TAX

TAX ALREADY DEDUCTED
BALANCE TAX

Other Details
910,376.00 | CURRENT MONTH TDS
44,917.00 | HRA RECEIVED
0.00 | RENT PAID
0.00 | RENT PAID LESS BASIC
13,072.00 | BASIC 4050
44,369.00 | HRA EXEMPTIONS(MIN.)
21,600.00
758,020.00
66,668.00
5,556.00
61,112.00

5,556.00
324,500.00
99,000.00
44,917.00
270,417.00
44,917.00
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